No

il
1 Cuckoo
2 X
3SABEEIE
4 BTR
b EFEERK
6 XL AV
7 Bestminton
8 CACTUS
9 [ I PE =R
10 ImTEX
11 74 RXRZYVT7Ya=7
12 13 —H >R
13
14 Els - B FE8
15 XAE&ERK
16 Feather Flock
17 NARUMI B.C
18 winwin
19 ZHAKESFER/NF >~ b EB
20 FRARFREKR
21 UNITE
22 Winwin
23
24 RS
25 ZRRKEE
26 Oh my gut
27 ORCAS
28 Oh my gut
29 ZEEMISFILILRFER
30 RHBT
31 a2k —JL
32 BHERKF
33NFZya
34 CBC4
3B ZEHEHTHA
36
37
38
39 RS/ + A
40 Be Strong Jr.
41 A
42 Quintet
43 ZHES

A ZEHENK IV by AR—YDEH

45 NI b =200
46 VA v X

47 SMILE

48 B FFK

ZE] GREEBLTEY)

RO
N1
aRE
THE
LER
el

% F1HEHh
hERE
YSHE
HEEE
TEH
)&
PR 1E
KO
M EF
BAE
EEF1E
)
AKX
HNERIE
SHE
BIES
A7
B
AOE
H1E
N Rk
RN
IINBR
Tk —
ELTT
AR #R AR
B
b
hOEEs
AR
FlFH—
g

ESZ NS
=EF
BEZ
KBE T
EE® <
EHHEF
=
W E
FHZE
A H

TR
4,000
2,000

12,000

16,000

154,500
4,000
6,000
6,000
1,500
4,000

10,000

12,000

12,000

43,500
6,000
4,000

14,000
1,500

36,000
3,000
4,000
4,500
4,000
4,500
3,000
4,000
3,000
4,000
1,500
6,000

12,000
3,000
3,000
4,000

12,000
2,000
2,000
4,000

30,000
6,000

25,500
2,000
4,000

19,500
8,000
6,000

12,000
3,000

A H
1/9
1/9
1/9
1/9
1/10
1/11

1/9
1/11

1/13
1/9
1/9

1/13
1/9

1/13

1/10
1/9

1/11
1/9

1/10

1/10

1/10

1/13

1/13

1/13

1/13

1/12
1/9

1/10

1/12

1/13

1/13

1/12

1/14

1/12

1/11

1/15

1/14

1/13

1/12

1/12

1/13
1/9

1/13

1/13

1/13

1/13

1/13



Bifz~
O NEYLZT
50 Z_R—X ¥ kL
51 ZHEKRFE
52 by ALY
53 Kt 77
A BB 77
55 FARAKHR
56 BU 77
57 MBJ
58 IWATA.B.C
59 HEHEMILE LHFK
60 ESOLA
61 SMAGAN
62 EMsIr
63 ZHETITESHFFRK
64 B BIIMBEH SR
65 Oh my gut
66 XL HEKRF
67 /N¥ 7
68 k=R
69 7 7Y -T2
70
71 ST/ fEAEEC
72 SFILX
73 BUTCHERS
74 GP

75 BWAKFEFENE I > b B
76 BILAKFEZE REKF
17T RBFHE2ZTNNRIV 5T

78 Ml ¥ bL

79 A= v pL

80 DANDE LION

81 70747

82 BEMHBE KT

83 =%ETHLHE

84 BHMEHZF - @FEFR
85 R—IT—F

86 NLbH e AT

87 ZHEMIEHSHFERER
88 HIL\ER

89 LN

90

91 IZABC

92 BEAINfEKF

93 ¥ ) AT

94 ZHEHRIIPRSEFZK
95 X

96 LKME

<

5

|_

ik

AR GREHIBRLTET)
AR
FHOANE
LEH—
—K
&I
e
AR
1
IR
SN
[
EHER
B
AR

= e
FREKR
FEEY
PIE It
=Lk
tHE
ARERIER
=VaEHT
SPoKfE
E23
REME
=/AREKR
THE/
=FHE
FPIE
=ER
B ALZ
BARE
ER—
TR E
A=
BEFE O
grgagill
BEY
WLy R
B IRs
LN BRI
e
B
IR
PR

RIE

T8
8,500
12,000
4,000
4,000
10,000
4,000
3,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
1,500
12,000
2,000
10,500
7,500
1,500
4,000
108,000
14,000
46,500
36,000
2,000
3,500
6,000
18,000
4,000
22,000
4,000
3,000
4,000
4,000
40,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
102,000
28,000
4,000
36,000
3,000
4,000
2,000
4,000
54,000
4,000
6,000
4,000
22,500

A H
1/13
1/13

1/13
1/13

1/13
1/13
1/14
1/14
1/13
1/14
1/14
1/15
1/14
1/14
1/14
1/16
1/16
1/14
1/15
1/14
1/14

1/14
1/14
1/14
1/15
1/14

1/14
1/14
1/15
1/14
1/15
1/15
1/15
1/15
1/15
1/15
1/15
1/15
1/13
1/15
1/15
1/16
1/15
1/15



No Gik% ZH GeruklLczd) X IRAH

97 ZWARFHEEHEFEFTK F=I N 28,500  1/15

98 )14 8,000  1/15

99 MOKUREN MEE 4,000 1/15
100 BAIARZ INARE 10,000  1/15
101 EHEIRNSK iz 43500 1/16
102 2FEE5R BEESK AP 3,000 1/16
103 IR K 4,000 1/15
104 2K Gz Nk 3,000 1/16
105 HEEE 4500  1/15
106 KOKACARE TTRE 44,000  1/15
107 ZHEFFR EREHE 46,500  1/17
108 ZHESEFK TR 104,000  1/17
109 VA X L EE 3,000 1/16
110 #&IR B 1LB5 4,000 1/13
111 EH B8 ik MK 6,000 1/16
112 =g 77 =R 24500  1/15
113 b s AIEE FO% 8,000 1/16
114 ZHERILEHRP IR AATEE 10,500  1/16
115 BT RELESK SNE 121,500  1/16
116 ZHEMULESEFRK KERE 33,000 1/16
117 BRAIX = E#HK 2,000 1/16
118 I BEMER LI R 24,000
119 ZHEASK/NF I b 88 BF 33,000 1/15
120 Ik =t 6,000 1/16
121 1K AHE 4,000 1/16
122 BMAX = R 4,000 1/16
123 BT AZLEHFR & & 15,000 1/16
124 ImfEX = 16,000 1/16
125 EWEEFR ')A 37,500
126 ZHERFEFS VTR 4,000 1/16
127 ZHAZF INEES 36,000 1/16
128 ZHETIIESEER =N 6,000  1/16
129 ZHEIEKR KRB 3,000 1/16
130 JUPITER MAE 4,000 1/16
131 IHEER UNINPI 3,000 1/16
132 ZHEKRZE FLR 8,000  1/16
133 Bl zFREK BT 66,000
134 RS FHPI i 54,000 1/16
135 F &Ik 2,000
136 SGUY 2 =7 LA & 1,500
137 BRAIX A 2,000 1/16
138 HEHFK - &R SANER 94,500
139 HE/¥7 L NSRS 4,000
140 EFih 4,000
141 2 HEMHS &I 13,500

142 REKX =F*h 2,000 1/16



