

No	団体	名前(末字削除してます)	金額	振込日
1	Cuckoo	竹内ひろ	4,000	1/9
2	昭和区	鈴木尚	2,000	1/9
3	久野金属工業	石谷凌	12,000	1/9
4	BTR	土井基	16,000	1/9
5	至学館高校	石黒宏	154,500	1/10
6	ストレイン	神崎	4,000	1/11
7	Bestminton	多和田拓	6,000	1/9
8	CACTUS	五嶋龍	6,000	1/11
9	岡崎城西高校	柴田寛	1,500	
10	瑞穂区	加藤周	4,000	1/13
11	ウィスタリアジュニア	安藝智	10,000	1/9
12	はりーあっぷ	市川真	12,000	1/9
13		中村佳	12,000	1/13
14	南山高・中男子部	水口裕	43,500	1/9
15	天白高校	牧野	6,000	1/13
16	Feather Flock	橋本賢	4,000	1/10
17	NARUMI B.C	梶野博	14,000	1/9
18	winwin	黄英	1,500	1/11
19	名市大医学部バドミントン部	上村大	36,000	1/9
20	中京大中京高校	加藤煌	3,000	1/10
21	UNITE	豊浦展	4,000	1/10
22	Winwin	須佐奈	4,500	1/10
23		清水和	4,000	1/13
24	中京高	橋本	4,500	1/13
25	名経大高蔵	大口蒼	3,000	1/13
26	Oh my gut	國田佳	4,000	1/13
27	ORCAS	加藤睦	8,000	1/12
28	Oh my gut	平松あか	4,000	1/9
29	名古屋市立守山北中学校	小林	1,500	1/10
30	RHBT	竹内誠一	6,000	1/12
31	シュピール	蔭山元	12,000	1/13
32	藤田医科大学	服部明	8,000	1/13
33	バドラッシュ	清水和	3,000	1/12
34	CBC4	湯海	4,000	1/14
35	名古屋あすなろ	加藤悦	12,000	1/12
36		月森康	2,000	1/11
37		伊崎裕一	2,000	1/15
38		安藤	4,000	1/14
39	RSノナカ	野村享	30,000	1/13
40	Be Strong Jr.	高間洋	6,000	1/12
41	中京	高橋啓	25,500	1/12
42	Quintet	大須賀力	2,000	1/13
43	名古屋高	加藤めぐ	4,000	1/9
44	名古屋バドミントンスポーツ少年団	武田千	19,500	1/13
45	楠西バドミントンサークル	野澤丈	8,000	1/13
46	ツインズ	諏訪園	6,000	1/13
47	SMILE	平田義	12,000	1/13
48	高針台中学校	池田	3,000	1/13

No	団体	名前(末字削除してます)	金額	振込日
49	村雲ジュニア	市村栄	8,500	1/13
50	スペースシャトル	伊地知優	12,000	1/13
51	名古屋大学	柴田一	4,000	
52	ちょんばど	一木	4,000	1/13
53	瑞穂クラブ	長谷川	10,000	1/13
54	東海クラブ	廣瀬	4,000	
55	中京大中京	山崎煌	3,000	1/13
56	東海クラブ	鈴木勝	4,000	1/13
57	MBJ	山下	4,000	1/14
58	IWATA.B.C	杉原由	4,000	1/14
59	名古屋市立富士中学校	平松孝	1,500	1/13
60	E S O L A	岡本	12,000	1/14
61	SMAGAN	播間良	2,000	1/14
62	師勝Jr	甲田武	10,500	1/15
63	名古屋市立工業高等学校	立木裕	7,500	1/14
64	愛知県立旭野高校	岩間伸	1,500	1/14
65	Oh my gut	伊藤大	4,000	1/14
66	名古屋大学	伊藤汐	108,000	1/16
67	パキラ	門馬雄	14,000	1/16
68	緑丘高校	永治有紀	46,500	1/14
69	ブライダル工業	上田真	36,000	1/15
70		服部正太	2,000	1/14
71	岡崎城西高/横須賀C	三ツ石あす	3,500	1/14
72	守山区	守永健	6,000	
73	BUTCHERS	佐野	18,000	1/14
74	GP	深谷麻里	4,000	1/14
75	名城大学薬学部バドミントン部	高須健太	22,000	1/14
76	富山大学医学部 京都大学	土谷竜ノ	4,000	1/15
77	猪子石ジュニアバドミントンクラブ	高井聖	3,000	1/14
78	中川シャトル	丹羽智	4,000	
79	スペースシャトル	高平息	4,000	1/14
80	DANDE LION	菊地久仁	40,000	1/14
81	アクティブ	濱本昌	4,000	1/15
82	愛知教育大学	寺本采	4,000	1/14
83	三菱重工名古屋	星尾一	4,000	1/15
84	愛知淑徳中学・高等学校	安藤成里	102,000	1/15
85	ホールケーキ	鈴木康	28,000	1/15
86	ハムちゃんず	藤井心	4,000	1/15
87	名古屋市立富田高等学校	安野和	36,000	1/15
88	有心館	亀薦彰	8,000	1/15
89	おるか	山田紘	4,000	1/15
90		清崎亮	2,000	1/15
91	岐大BC	松村昭	4,000	1/13
92	愛知淑徳大学	山脇杏	54,000	1/15
93	はねりんず	奥村紗	4,000	1/15
94	名古屋市立中央高等学校	前田啓	6,000	1/16
95	瑞穂区	渡邊健	4,000	1/15
96	名大附属	大林直	22,500	1/15

No	団体	名前(末字削除します)	金額	振込日
97	名城大学附属高等学校	石川広	28,500	1/15
98		蜷川す	8,000	1/15
99	MOKUREN	竹屋直	4,000	1/15
100	愛知大学	小久保生	10,000	1/15
101	名古屋工科高校	加藤紘	43,500	1/16
102	名東高校 旭野高校	大西璃	3,000	1/16
103		間瀬琥太	4,000	1/15
104	名東高校	金本怜	3,000	1/16
105		上條偉佐	4,500	1/15
106	KOKACARE	竹内優	44,000	1/15
107	名古屋中学校	佐藤雅	46,500	1/17
108	名古屋高等学校	佐藤雅	104,000	1/17
109	ツインズ	山下栄	3,000	1/16
110	蟹江R	関山陽	4,000	1/13
111	豊田自動織機	柳川悠	6,000	1/16
112	振甫クラブ	清水誠	24,500	1/15
113	ちょんばど	井口雅	8,000	1/16
114	名古屋市立藤森中学校	本村慶	10,500	1/16
115	愛工大名電高校	立松彰	121,500	1/16
116	名古屋市立名東高等学校	大澤龍	33,000	1/16
117	昭和区	岩上耕太	2,000	1/16
118	中川青和高校	山内昭	24,000	
119	名古屋西高校バドミントン部	酒井	33,000	1/15
120	瑞穂区	河島優	6,000	1/16
121	中川区	久田貴	4,000	1/16
122	熱田区	吉見紳	4,000	1/16
123	愛工大名電中学校	錦見神	15,000	1/16
124	瑞穂区	御園	16,000	1/16
125	星城高等学校	梶川裕	37,500	
126	名古屋大学医学部	近藤	4,000	1/16
127	名城大学	山崎圭	36,000	1/16
128	名古屋市立工芸高等学校	福岡大	6,000	1/16
129	名古屋北高校	上本直	3,000	1/16
130	JUPITER	松谷恵	4,000	1/16
131	瑞陵高校	松下知	3,000	1/16
132	名古屋大学	青山晃	8,000	1/16
133	堀山文学園高校	斎藤裕	66,000	
134	同朋高校	丹羽雄	54,000	1/16
135		子安広	2,000	
136	SGUジュニア	山田ひと	1,500	
137	昭和区	藤翔	2,000	1/16
138	東海中学校・高校	立松幹	94,500	
139	岩倉パラレル	松田祐	4,000	
140		菅野拓	4,000	
141	名古屋市協会	浅井	13,500	
142	天白区	三澤祐	2,000	1/16